[bookmark: _GoBack]         BUILDER CLASS							Assessor’s Sheet

	
	Basic
	My God
	My Self
	My Family
	My World
	Folder
Complete
	Extra
Awards

	
	
	God’s plan to save me
	God’s message to me
	God’s power in my life
	I am Special
	I can make wise choices
	I can care for my body
	I have a family
	Families care for each other
	My family helps me care for myself
	The world of friends
	The world of other people
	The world of nature
	
	

	
	Repeat Pledge And Law
	Explain Pledge
	Reading III award
	Building blocks award
	Bible Story Chart
	Bible III award
	Quiet time
	Ask Three People Why They Belong To Jesus
	Prayer award
	Scrapbook, Poster, Collage Serving Others
	Media Critic Award
	Wise steward award
	Temperance award
	Share How Your Family Has Changed
	Find A Bible Story About A Family Like Yours
	Play The Love Game
	Family helper award
	First aid helper award
	Caring friends award
	Know & Explain National Anthem/Flag
	New Nature award
	 
	

	Names
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	2
	3
	4
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	1
	1
	2
	3
	1
	2
	3
	1
	1
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 Club: ______________________	  Date: ____________		Assessor’s Name: _______________________
E – Evidence		N – No Evidence     	I - Incomplete
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